Internal Dimensions

3535587
3535599
3535605
3535617
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96070 — 504x354x102mm
96071 — 504x354x237mm
96072 — 654x404x177mm
96073 — 654x404x287mm
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Farnell InOne CD Catalogue Version 2004

Heavy Duty Transit Case
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e Wheeled aluminium faced transit case with extendable trolley handle
o Heavy-duty roller wheels

e Foam lined inner
e Retractable handle

Mftrs. List No. Dimensions: H x W x Dmm Order Code

96070 550 x 400 x 165 353-5587
96071 550 x 400 x 300 353-5599
96072 700 x 450 x 240 353-5605
96073 700 x 450 x 350 353-5617
SS149
Price Each

Order Code 71+ 4+ 10+
353-5587 107.95 99.64 91.62
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